Bus can pick up and drop off at any bus stops on route

01 Banjo patterson Inn 8 3 1:20 AM 1:40 AM
02 Brumby Bar & Bistro 5 12 1:25 AM 1:45 AM
03 Cnrof Clyde St & Bent St e 1:26 AM 1:46 AM
04 Cnrof Kurrajong and Park St g 1:28 AM 1:48 AM
05 Bogond St g 1:30 AM 1:50 AM
06 Gippstand gt Telephone Box g 1:32 AM 1:52 AM
07 Sunrise Apanments, Gippsland St g 1:34 AM 1:54 AM
08 Cnrof park St & Kirwan Cl 3 1:36 AM 1:56 AM
09 Roundabout on gnowy River Way 2 1:44 AM 2:04 AM
10 The Station Resort 3 Terminates Terminates
11 Lake Jindabyne Hote!

12 Jindabyne Bowling & Sports Club

Bus can pick up and drop off at any bus stops on route

01 Banjo patterson Inn 1:20 AM

02 Brumby Bar & Bistro 1:25 AM

03 Cnr of Clyde St& Bent St 1:26 AM

04 Corof Kurrajongd and Park St 1:28 AM
05 Bogond St 1:30 AM
06 Gippstand gt Telephone Box 1:32 AM
07 Sunrise Apartments, Gippsland St 1:34 AM
08 Cnr of park St & Kirwan Cl 1:36 AM
09 Roundabout on gnowy River \Way 1:44 AM
10 The Station Resort Terminates
11 Lake Jindabyne Hotel
12 Jindabyne Bowling & Sports Club

: ¢ - o ) \
. N ¢
3 8a0 Y

| ]
“\ghthus lcumla“ THE NIGHT BUSIS MADE pPOSSIBLE BY THE SUPPORT OF THE ROADS AND MARITIME SERVICES: NSW POLICE & SUPPORT\NG VENUES.

. 0




